STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, February 17, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-17453-amc
15-17490-amc

15-17495-amc
15-17554-amc
15-17858-jkf
15-18623-jkf

15-18998-jkf
9:30 A.M.

William R. Eldridge (Debtor)
Geoffrey V. Seay (Debtor)

Regina M. Perkins (Debtor)
Steven H. Solomon (Debtor)
Chris Markley (Debtor)
Darlene Markley (Debtor)
Cassandra P. Hale (Debtor)
Lewey B. Hale (Debtor)
Son Van Huynh (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16624-amc
15-16673-amc
15-17250-elf

15-17867-amc
15-17937-mdc
15-18665-amc
15-18794-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Linward I Barnes (Debtor)
Bernard G. Parker (Debtor)
Desiree Heath (Debtor)
Jack Heath (Debtor)

Stefani Bohm (Debtor)
Karen L. Stocker (Debtor)
Chevelle E. Stewart (Debtor)
James B. Kugbeh (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16643-amc
15-16988-amc

15-17449-amc
15-17487-elf
15-17762-elf

15-18223-amc
15-18742-amc
15-18793-amc

Thomas H. Connery (Debtor)
Marianne Holden (Debtor)
William Holden (Debtor)

Timothy T. Woodington (Debtor)

Howard Griffith (Debtor)
Gary Baugher (Debtor)
Susanne Baugher (Debtor)
Michael J Wilson (Debtor)
Michael K. Clancy (Debtor)
William R. Vessels (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2
Brad J. Sadek

Michael A. Cibik2

Christian A. Dicicco

Yalonda Evette Houston
Demetrius J. Parrish
Joseph L Quinn

Michael A. Cibik2
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Kenneth E. West
Geri H. Gallagher

Hae Yeon Baik
Jonathan Krinick
John A. Digiamberardino

Joseph F. Clafty
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/16/2015
10/19/2015

10/19/2015
10/21/2015
11/02/2015

12/01/2015

12/16/2015

09/14/2015
09/16/2015
10/07/2015

11/02/2015
11/05/2015
12/02/2015
12/09/2015

09/15/2015
09/29/2015

10/16/2015
10/19/2015
10/30/2015

11/16/2015
12/07/2015
12/09/2015



STRICT OF
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, February 17, 2016

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16732-amc
15-17251-amc

15-17318-amc

15-17376-amc
15-17406-amc

15-17564-mdc
15-17770-amc
15-18048-jkf
15-18543-jkf
15-18782-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Robert Bunner (Debtor)
Catherine Seltzer (Debtor)
Richard E. Seltzer (Debtor)

Lawrence Edward Fusaro (Debtor)
Michele JoAnn Marmero (Debtor)

Miguel A. Colon (Debtor)

Amy Trafficante (Debtor)
Joseph Trafficante (Debtor)
James Trignani (Debtor)
Viliphont Phetmoukda (Debtor)
Hawa Flumo (Debtor)

Mark 1. Davis (Debtor)

Qiana N. Futrell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-17319-jkf
15-17566-¢lf
15-17682-jkf
15-17761-mdc
15-17871-elf
15-18481-amc
15-18770-amc
15-18913-amc

11:30 A.M.

Joseph Restivo (Debtor)
Dolores M. Glowacki (Debtor)
Mark A. Cabot (Debtor)
Waliyyuddin S. Hasan (Debtor)
Sharron C. Thompson (Debtor)
Sabrina Thigpen (Debtor)
Norbert H. Friedrichs (Debtor)
Mildred F. Jefferson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-18114-jkf
15-18238-jkf
15-18442-mdc
15-18813-jkf

15-18901-jkf
15-18902-jkf
15-18917-amc
15-18922-amc
15-18980-amc

Lakeisha Ina Wilson (Debtor)
Sydney A Beckett (Debtor)
Norman T. D'Agostini (Debtor)
David J. Boyce (Debtor)

Kay M. Boyce (Debtor)

John T. Sizemore (Debtor)
Tracy J. Irvin (Debtor)

Melissa A. Whitley (Debtor)
Michele L. Taylor (Debtor)
Nina Haining Jiang (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Kenneth E. West
Joseph L Quinn

Michele Perez Capilato

Joseph L Quinn
Michael Gumbel

Paul H. Young
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Erik B. Jensen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Zachary Perlick

Pro Se

Richard F. Weinstein
Pro Se

Ronald G. Mcneil
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Jon M. Adelstein
Kenneth L. Mirsky

Georgette Miller

Alfonso G. Madrid
Michael G. Deegan
David B. Spitofsky

David B. Spitofsky
David B. Spitofsky
Allan K. Marshall
David B. Spitofsky
Alan B. Kane

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/17/2015
10/07/2015

10/09/2015

10/13/2015
10/14/2015

10/21/2015
10/30/2015
11/09/2015
11/30/2015
12/09/2015

10/09/2015
10/21/2015
10/27/2015
10/29/2015
11/03/2015
11/25/2015
12/08/2015
12/14/2015

11/10/2015
11/17/2015
11/24/2015
12/10/2015

12/12/2015
12/12/2015
12/14/2015
12/14/2015
12/15/2015
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12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15922-mdc
15-18769-jkf
15-18834-jkf
15-18838-jkf
15-18894-jkf
15-18895-jkf
15-18931-amc
15-18986-amc

12:30 P.M.

Dorothy Connolly Mraz (Debtor)
Sandra M. Liberatori (Debtor)
John F. DeMedio (Debtor)
Rachel R. Bailey (Debtor)

Alonzo Hicks (Debtor)

Brian L Schmidt (Debtor)
David Lee Weber (Debtor)

Binh Nguyen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16334-amc

15-16611-mdc

15-17142-amc
15-17556-amc

15-18038-amc
15-18088-mdc
15-18146-mdc
15-18181-amc

1:00 P.M.

Anthony Michael Stendardo

(Debtor)

Loretta Stendardo (Debtor)
Charles John Klepczynski (Debtor)
Erin Elizabeth Flynn-Klepczynski

(Debtor)

Felicia Elaine Warren (Debtor)
Anatoly Pozdnyakov (Debtor)

Joseph Steward (Debtor)

Kemal Moise (Debtor)

Brenden D. Wenhold (Debtor)
James McAndrew (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16579-amc
15-16943-jkf
15-17241-mdc

2:00 P.M.

Christina G Goanue (Debtor)
Ronald Francis Matteo (Debtor)
John P Buczkowski (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

16-10048-mdc

Car Fuel &#035;1, Incorporated

(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael G. Deegan
Pro Se

Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Jeffery A. Fournier
John L. Mcclain
Michael G. Deegan
Pro Se

Zachary Perlick

Irwin Lee Trauss

Brian C. Eves

Pro Se

Candyce I. Smith-Sklar
Keith D. Sklar

Joshua Louis Thomas
Joshua Louis Thomas
Mark M. Medvesky
John R. Caffese

Timothy Zearfoss
Pro Se
Scott F. Waterman

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

Represented By:

Thomas Daniel Bielli

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

08/19/2015
12/08/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/12/2015
12/12/2015
12/14/2015
12/16/2015

09/02/2015

09/14/2015

10/02/2015
10/21/2015

11/08/2015
11/09/2015
11/12/2015
11/13/2015

09/11/2015
09/25/2015
10/07/2015

01/04/2016



